PoLARUSr LOCKING
HUMERAL ROD
The Polarus Locking Humeral Rod provides excellent fixation for 2-, 3-,
and some 4-part fractures of the proximal humerus. A minimally invasive
surgical technique and straightforward, accurate targeting procedure
minimizes O.R. time – a benefit for both the patient and the surgeon.
Polarus is a cannulated intramedullary humeral rod that features a
tapered profile with a patented spiral array of proximal screws. Multi-

Polarus PHP
An anatomically contoured, locking
proximal humeral plate.
Polarus Plus Humeral Rod
Lengths from 200mm to 280mm for
fractures that extend distally.
Polarus Modular Shoulder
Unique implant and targeting guide provide
anatomic restoration.
10
SHOULDER SOLUTIONS
CLINICAL STUDIES
Polarus Locking Humeral Rod
Polarus Locking Humeral Rod HR-L1115-S
Polarus 5.3mm Locking Screws
5.3mm x 25.0mm Locking Screw HCA-L5325-S
5.3mm x 30.0mm Locking Screw HCA-L5330-S
5.3mm x 35.0mm Locking Screw HCA-L5335-S
5.3mm x 40.0mm Locking Screw HCA-L5340-S
5.3mm x 45.0mm Locking Screw HCA-L5345-S
Polarus 5.0mm Cancellous Screws
5.0mm x 20.0mm Cancellous Screw HCA5200-S
5.0mm x 25.0mm Cancellous Screw HCA5250-S
5.0mm x 30.0mm Cancellous Screw HCA5300-S
5.0mm x 32.5mm Cancellous Screw HCA5325-S
5.0mm x 35.0mm Cancellous Screw HCA5350-S
5.0mm x 37.5mm Cancellous Screw                HCA5375-S
5.0mm x 40.0mm Cancellous Screw HCA5400-S
5.0mm x 45.0mm Cancellous Screw HCA5450-S
.3mm x 45.0mm Locking Screw HCA5500-S
.3mm x 45.0mm Locking Screw HCA5550-S
Polarus Cap HR-0001-S
Polarus Cap with Insertion Assy. HR-0050-S
Polarus 3.5mm Cortical Screws
3.5mm x 17.5mm Cortical Screw HCO3175-S
3.5mm x 20.0mm Cortical Screw HCO3200-S
3.5mm x 22.5mm Cortical Screw HCO3225-S
3.5mm x 25.0mm Cortical Screw HCO3250-S
3.5mm x 27.5mm Cortical Screw HCO3275-S
3.5mm x 30.0mm Cortical Screw                HCO3300-S
3.5mm x 32.5mm Cortical Screw HCO3325-S
3.5mm x 35.0mm Cortical Screw HCO3350-S
3.5mm x 40.0mm Cortical Screw HCO3400-S
3.5mm x 45.0mm Cortical Screw HCO3450-S
3.5mm x 50.0mm Cortical Screw HCO3500-S
3.5mm x 55.0mm Cortical Screw HCO3550-S
3.5mm x 60.0mm Cortical Screw HCO3600-S
3.5mm Washer for Cortical Screws HCO35WA
Polarus Instrumentation
Polarus X-Ray Template FHUM-05
2.0mm x 20” Guide Wire Stainless Steel WS-2020
2.8mm Tap Drill HR-D105